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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served July 26, 2019.  NOTE:  Adding new parties. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioners Advanced Extrusion, 
Inc., Ex-Tech Plastics, Inc., and Multi-Plastics 
Extrusions, Inc.: 
 
Brooke M. Ringel, Esq. 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
Washington Harbour, Suite 400 
3050 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007-5108 
202.342.8400 – voice 
202.342.8451 – fax 
bringel@kelleydrye.com 
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com 
 
On behalf of OCTAL SAOC-FZC and *OCTAL, 
Inc.: 
 
Daniel L. Porter, Esq. 
Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosle LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202.452.7340 – voice 
202.452.7333 – fax 
dporter@curtis.com 
 
 
 

On behalf of Inter Plas Industries S.A.: 
 
Thomas J. Trendl, Esq. 
Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20036-1795 
202-429-8055 – voice 
ttrendl@steptoe.com 
 
*On behalf of Evertis de México S.A. de C.V.: 
 
Sheridan S. McKinney, Esq. 
Gilliland & McKinney International Counselors 
LLC 
2001 K Street, NW, #10116 
Washington, DC 20006 
305.898.2839 – voice 
sheridan@gmicounsel.com 
 
*On behalf of Plazteca, S.A. de C.V.: 
 
John M. Gurley, Esq. 
Arent Fox LLP 
1717 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202.857.6301 – voice 
John.gurley@arentfox.com 
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Other Interested Party: 
 
Aristeo Lopez 
Embassy of Mexico 
1911 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-728-1600 – voice 
alopez@naftamexico.net 
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